
Spring Vale Primary - Summer Events 2021 
Date Time Event 

14th - 17th June 

Tuesday 22nd June 

Wednesday 23rd June 

 

Thursday 24th June 

 

1.30 pm 

10.30 am 

1.30 pm 

10.30 am 

1.30 pm 

Y6 SATs week  

Reception sports day 

Year 1 sports day 

Year 2 sports day 

Years 3 and 4 sports day 

Years 5 and 6 sports day 

5th - 9th July 

 

Friday 9th July 

 

 

 

All Day 

 

 

AM/PM 

Y6 Secondary visits (awaiting  further   

details from the schools) 

Moving up day - all children (current 

Reception to Year 5) to meet their new 

teacher - more information to  follow 
Current Reception parent drop in sessions 

Reports to parents 

Monday 12th July 

Tuesday 13th July 

3.30 - 5.30 pm 

1 pm & 3.30 pm 

*Parent interviews - Years 1 - 6 

Parent meetings for New Reception 2021 

& Ron Flowers uniform shop 

Wednesday 14th July 

 

Thursday 15th July 

Friday 16th July 

Monday 19th July 

 

Tuesday 20th July 

1 pm & 3.30 pm 

 

3.30 - 5.30 pm 

 

 

PM 

9 am & 11 am 

1 pm 

Parent meetings for New Reception 2021 

& Ron Flowers uniform shop 

*Parent interviews - Years 1 - 6 

Nursery break up today 

Year 6 visit to Baggeridge high ropes 

Y6 leavers BBQ 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly 
Children break up for the summer      

holidays, collection between 1 - 1.30 pm 

*Letters to book slots for parents interviews will be sent out in June 
Separate letters will be sent out regarding the above events 

Details about school trips will be sent to individual classes near the time of the trip 

Please note all  dates may be subject to change  
potentially at short notice 

Correct as at 27th May 2021 
 


